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November 14, 2025 

 

Addendum No. 2 

 

 

Your reference is directed to the Request for Proposal for: 2025-SWB-84 Customer 

Information System (CIS) Software and Services for the Sewerage and Water Board 

of New Orleans which proposals are due on December 15, 2025, at 11:00 a.m. CST. 

 

This addendum provides for the following: 

 

1. Posting of Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet 

2. Posting of Pre-Proposal Video 

___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

1. Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet is attached. 

2. The Pre-Proposal Video is posted to the SWBNO website.  

 

 

The changes, additions, and/or deletions included herein are hereby made part of the 

solicitation documents for 2025-SWB-84 Customer Information System (CIS) Software and 

Services, as fully and completely as if the same were set forth therein. The proposer shall be 

responsible for having knowledge of all addenda issued for this RFP. 

 

 

*** END OF ADDENDUM *** 

 

http://www.swbno.org/
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NAME TITLE COMPANY DBE FIRM EMAIL

14043535209 NO EMAIL SENT

19029568497 NO EMAIL SENT

16788481646 NO EMAIL SENT

Sandeep NO EMAIL SENT

Nitham Madduri NO EMAIL SENT

Prerna NO EMAIL SENT

Doug Gardner NO EMAIL SENT

Jared Brandon Vice President Sales and Marketing Advanced Utility jbrandon@advancedutility.com

Temple, Virginia Senior Account Manager  Presidio vtemple@presidio.com

Amrutha Maddipati Human Resources iZeal, Inc. hr@izealinc.com

Wendy Lockner Senior Proposal Manager Infor wendy.lockner@infor.com

Kristin Smith Red Clay kristin.smith@redclay.com

Kirk Crowder
Senior Account Manager 

Product Specialist
Cogsdale KCrowder@cogsdale.com

Yann Lalisse Senior Strategic Account Executive SpryPoint ylalisse@sprypoint.com

Raguraman Sivapathasuntharam Northstar Utility Solutions rsivapathasuntharam@harriscomputer.com

Shawn Drew Sales Analyst Systems and Software Northstar Utility Solutions SDrew@harriscomputer.com

Michael Hand Sales Director Northstar Utility Solutions MHand@harriscomputer.com
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Neal Gudhe Bynry, Inc nilesh@bynry.io

Chris Macres Senior Sales Director Abjayon chris.macres@abjayon.com

Bill Soto Red Clay bill.soto@redclay.com

Jeramy Johnson CEO Serve-U Technologies, LLC jjohnson@serveutechnologies.com

Erin Garritty Vice President Sales Cayenta EGarritty@cayenta.com

Damon Donaldson Executive Vice President of Operations Juz Solutions damon@juzsolutions.com

Mikey Middlestedt Proposal Mangaer Red Clay mikey.middlestedt@redclay.com

Wendy Lockner Senior Proposal Manager Infor Wendy.Lockner@infor.com

Cory Lopes Visionary Intergration  Professionals
clopes@trustvip.com

Prasant Kumar Padhi Info Systems prasantk_padhi@infosys.com

Nonna Horton Regional Vice President Utility Solutions LLC nonna.horton@utilitysolutionsllc.com

Corey Boggess Utility Solutions LLC corey.boggess@utilitysolutionsllc.com

Valerie Ross ESC Partners valerie@esc-partners.com

Alan Glaeser Client Partner Consulting Services Infor alan.glaeser@infor.com

Laura Thomas SVP Chief Client officer Antares Tech Solutions lthomas@antaresnet.com

Babatunde Adetoba Rotun Tech Yes tunde@rotuntech.com

Courteney Gordon Business Development Administrator Cogsdale CGordon@cogsdale.com

Dane Donaldson Juz Solutions dane@juzsolutions.com

Prasanna Rao Infosys Prasanna_Rao@infosys.com
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Jean Jones Infor Jean.Jones@infor.com

Richard Schuetze Infosys richard.schuetze@infosys.com

Hope Robillard Chief Growth Officer,  Government Solutions Visionary Intergration  Professionals hrobillard@trustvip.com

Chad Goddard (External) Infor chad.goddard@infor.com

Laura McKean Sales Development Rep Americas,  Energy &Utilities Hansen CX laura.mckean@hansencx.com

Pete Valentine Digital Sales Accoutn Executive, SLED Presidio pvalentine@presidio.com

Brittany R. Major President/CEO  Major Services Inc. Yes bmajor@majorservicesinc.com

John Baksa Hansen CX John.Baksa@hansencx.com

Bill Weber Utility Solutions LLC bill.weber@utilitysolutionsllc.com

Brent Charbonnet Presidio bcharbonnet@presidio.com

Arvind Ganga Ardent Inc arvind.g@ardentinc.com

Renee Poirier Director Product Management Cogsdale RPoirier@cogsdale.com

Tommie A. Vassel President Global Profit Strategy tvasselcpa@adl.com

Nolan Brinkman Sales Manager Accenture nolan.brinkman@accenture.com

Ryan Cawley Vice President SpryPoint rcawley@sprypoint.com

Barrett Conrad President/CEO Antares Tech Solutions bconrad@antaresnet.com

Susannah Kirby CCSD SWBNO skirby@swbno.org

Angel Johnson Compliance EDBP SWBNO ajohnson4@swbno.org

Cathy Smith IT Director SWBNO csmith@swbno.org
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Irma Plummer EDBP Director SWBNO Iplummer@swbno.org

Cash K. Moses Procurement Director SWBNO cmoses@swbno.org
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